
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFGGRMF 8.5177 8.5178 8.5177 1,433,126,685.99 -0.0507

20/08/2025 KFGGRMF 8.5684 8.5685 8.5684 1,439,636,730.85 -0.1623

19/08/2025 KFGGRMF 8.7307 8.7308 8.7307 1,471,224,078.24 0.0589

18/08/2025 KFGGRMF 8.6718 8.6719 8.6718 1,461,336,424.60 0.0657

15/08/2025 KFGGRMF 8.6061 8.6062 8.6061 1,449,556,984.35 -0.0106

14/08/2025 KFGGRMF 8.6167 8.6168 8.6167 1,453,323,245.42 -0.0149

13/08/2025 KFGGRMF 8.6316 8.6317 8.6316 1,453,761,941.93 0.0980

08/08/2025 KFGGRMF 8.5336 8.5337 8.5336 1,437,404,741.73 -0.0959

07/08/2025 KFGGRMF 8.6295 8.6296 8.6295 1,455,318,031.63 0.1017

06/08/2025 KFGGRMF 8.5278 8.5279 8.5278 1,438,302,230.34 -0.0685

05/08/2025 KFGGRMF 8.5963 8.5964 8.5963 1,448,851,154.59 0.0150

04/08/2025 KFGGRMF 8.5813 0.0000 0.0000 1,446,320,796.34 -0.0048

01/08/2025 KFGGRMF 8.5861 8.5862 8.5861 1,449,608,389.82 -0.0986

31/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.6847 8.6848 8.6847 1,463,769,024.40 0.1002

30/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.5845 8.5846 8.5845 1,447,013,450.42 -0.1529

29/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.7374 8.7375 8.7374 1,472,285,477.36 0.0828

25/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.6546 8.6547 8.6546 1,457,255,950.43 0.0033

24/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.6513 8.6514 8.6513 1,456,433,656.81 0.0630

23/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.5883 8.5884 8.5883 1,446,900,893.81 -0.0401

22/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.6284 8.6285 8.6284 1,456,271,523.85 -0.0499

21/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.6783 8.6784 8.6783 1,465,191,082.16 -0.0209

18/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.6992 8.6993 8.6992 1,468,614,475.94 0.1327

17/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.5665 8.5666 8.5665 1,446,303,189.42 0.0748

16/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.4917 8.4918 8.4917 1,432,971,833.24 -0.0007

15/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.4924 8.4925 8.4924 1,429,164,716.94 0.1703

14/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.3221 8.3222 8.3221 1,400,641,172.94 -0.0694

11/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.3915 8.3916 8.3915 1,410,433,154.62 -0.0485

09/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.4400 8.4401 8.4400 1,417,371,825.21 -0.0592

08/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.4992 8.4993 8.4992 1,427,534,878.23 0.0924

07/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.4068 0.0000 0.0000 1,412,010,147.17 0.0039

04/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.4029 0.0000 0.0000 1,411,354,761.20 -0.0006

03/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.4035 8.4036 8.4035 1,411,871,246.62 0.0299

02/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.3736 8.3737 8.3736 1,403,355,883.51 -0.1308

01/07/2025 KFGGRMF 8.5044 8.5045 8.5044 1,426,939,259.55 0.0303

30/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.4741 8.4742 8.4741 1,423,555,184.40 0.0206

27/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.4535 8.4536 8.4535 1,421,315,757.66 0.1035

26/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.3500 8.3501 8.3500 1,404,247,604.10 -0.0473

25/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.3973 8.3974 8.3973 1,411,447,634.69 0.2177

24/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1796 8.1797 8.1796 1,370,926,657.42 0.0920

23/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.0876 8.0877 8.0876 1,359,747,445.56 -0.0894

20/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1770 0.0000 0.0000 1,374,784,562.32 -0.0005

19/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1775 0.0000 0.0000 1,374,869,126.92 0.0006

18/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1769 8.1770 8.1769 1,374,272,855.06 -0.0801

17/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.2570 8.2571 8.2570 1,388,426,060.18 0.1297

16/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1273 8.1274 8.1273 1,367,773,338.94 0.0213

13/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1060 8.1061 8.1060 1,367,937,596.30 -0.1704

12/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.2764 8.2765 8.2764 1,395,858,695.13 -0.0273

11/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.3037 8.3038 8.3037 1,400,437,118.42 -0.0012

10/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.3049 8.3050 8.3049 1,405,785,820.88 -0.0680

09/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.3729 8.3730 8.3729 1,417,325,805.60 0.0798

06/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.2931 8.2932 8.2931 1,403,790,444.43 -0.0400

05/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.3331 8.3332 8.3331 1,410,750,533.26 0.0632

04/06/2025 KFGGRMF 8.2699 8.2700 8.2699 1,402,974,979.94 0.1380

30/05/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1319 8.1320 8.1319 1,380,658,792.70 -0.0997

29/05/2025 KFGGRMF 8.2316 8.2317 8.2316 1,394,465,216.35 0.1240

28/05/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1076 8.1077 8.1076 1,372,722,266.60 0.0489
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27/05/2025 KFGGRMF 8.0587 0.0000 0.0000 1,364,442,325.42 -0.0005

26/05/2025 KFGGRMF 8.0592 0.0000 0.0000 1,364,532,631.20 -0.0014

23/05/2025 KFGGRMF 8.0606 8.0607 8.0606 1,368,215,796.44 0.0134

22/05/2025 KFGGRMF 8.0472 8.0473 8.0472 1,368,565,927.35 -0.1401

21/05/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1873 8.1874 8.1873 1,392,694,602.97 0.0019

20/05/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1854 8.1855 8.1854 1,392,792,670.25 0.0945

19/05/2025 KFGGRMF 8.0909 8.0910 8.0909 1,378,063,705.97 -0.0592

16/05/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1501 8.1502 8.1501 1,386,454,731.75 -0.0627

15/05/2025 KFGGRMF 8.2128 8.2129 8.2128 1,395,631,322.71 0.0900

14/05/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1228 8.1229 8.1228 1,380,176,359.20 0.1769

13/05/2025 KFGGRMF 7.9459 7.9460 7.9459 1,351,179,695.67 0.2208

09/05/2025 KFGGRMF 7.7251 7.7252 7.7251 1,312,848,877.43 0.0774

08/05/2025 KFGGRMF 7.6477 7.6478 7.6477 1,299,460,331.72 0.1728

07/05/2025 KFGGRMF 7.4749 7.4750 7.4749 1,270,152,452.31 -0.0455

06/05/2025 KFGGRMF 7.5204 7.5205 7.5204 1,277,269,331.71 0.1659

02/05/2025 KFGGRMF 7.3545 7.3546 7.3545 1,247,738,886.17 -0.0052

30/04/2025 KFGGRMF 7.3597 7.3598 7.3597 1,248,127,948.29 0.0206

29/04/2025 KFGGRMF 7.3391 7.3392 7.3391 1,244,447,671.42 0.0465

28/04/2025 KFGGRMF 7.2926 7.2927 7.2926 1,232,881,296.89 0.0622

25/04/2025 KFGGRMF 7.2304 7.2305 7.2304 1,221,525,082.67 0.1977

24/04/2025 KFGGRMF 7.0327 7.0328 7.0327 1,189,870,943.86 0.0252

23/04/2025 KFGGRMF 7.0075 7.0076 7.0075 1,184,782,704.59 0.2610

22/04/2025 KFGGRMF 6.7465 6.7466 6.7465 1,143,872,075.23 -0.0670

21/04/2025 KFGGRMF 6.8135 0.0000 0.0000 1,155,234,947.83 -0.0045

18/04/2025 KFGGRMF 6.8180 0.0000 0.0000 1,155,983,655.75 0.0004

17/04/2025 KFGGRMF 6.8176 6.8177 6.8176 1,155,613,044.11 -0.0644

16/04/2025 KFGGRMF 6.8820 6.8821 6.8820 1,166,670,326.87 0.1121

11/04/2025 KFGGRMF 6.7699 6.7700 6.7699 1,146,514,720.70 -0.1033

10/04/2025 KFGGRMF 6.8732 6.8733 6.8732 1,164,428,805.79 0.4859

09/04/2025 KFGGRMF 6.3873 6.3874 6.3873 1,085,847,378.06 -0.1294

08/04/2025 KFGGRMF 6.5167 6.5168 6.5167 1,117,358,699.64 -0.3544

04/04/2025 KFGGRMF 6.8711 6.8712 6.8711 1,179,206,297.36 -0.2794

03/04/2025 KFGGRMF 7.1505 7.1506 7.1505 1,230,914,939.87 -0.0941

02/04/2025 KFGGRMF 7.2446 7.2447 7.2446 1,248,466,241.09 0.0592

01/04/2025 KFGGRMF 7.1854 7.1855 7.1854 1,237,959,560.74 -0.0615

31/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.2469 7.2470 7.2469 1,248,051,555.94 -0.2793

27/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.5262 7.5263 7.5262 1,295,621,882.10 -0.1644

26/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.6906 7.6907 7.6906 1,323,507,055.85 0.0183

25/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.6723 7.6724 7.6723 1,320,891,333.79 0.1269

24/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.5454 7.5455 7.5454 1,297,622,358.69 0.0220

21/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.5234 7.5235 7.5234 1,293,766,108.52 -0.0282

20/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.5516 7.5517 7.5516 1,298,219,001.06 0.1181

19/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.4335 7.4336 7.4335 1,278,095,937.19 -0.1358

18/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.5693 7.5694 7.5693 1,302,152,257.74 0.3204

17/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.2489 0.0000 0.0000 1,247,025,627.25 -0.0011

14/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.2500 7.2501 7.2500 1,249,232,806.61 -0.1182

13/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.3682 7.3683 7.3682 1,271,880,633.40 0.0898

12/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.2784 7.2785 7.2784 1,256,556,177.96 0.0403

11/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.2381 7.2382 7.2381 1,253,709,613.29 -0.2915

10/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.5296 7.5297 7.5296 1,306,018,999.46 -0.1376

07/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.6672 7.6673 7.6672 1,331,055,192.28 -0.3173

06/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.9845 7.9846 7.9845 1,386,773,438.68 0.1585

05/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.8260 7.8261 7.8260 1,357,559,071.73 0.0250

04/03/2025 KFGGRMF 7.8010 7.8011 7.8010 1,352,323,816.68 -0.2079

03/03/2025 KFGGRMF 8.0089 8.0090 8.0089 1,387,023,901.25 0.0888

28/02/2025 KFGGRMF 7.9201 7.9202 7.9201 1,373,671,871.02 -0.2265
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27/02/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1466 8.1467 8.1466 1,412,543,996.17 0.0316

26/02/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1150 8.1151 8.1150 1,407,534,926.73 -0.0832

25/02/2025 KFGGRMF 8.1982 8.1983 8.1982 1,423,878,993.26 -0.1239

24/02/2025 KFGGRMF 8.3221 8.3222 8.3221 1,444,777,390.34 -0.1992

21/02/2025 KFGGRMF 8.5213 8.5214 8.5213 1,478,967,149.71 -0.0499

20/02/2025 KFGGRMF 8.5712 8.5713 8.5712 1,487,268,314.86 -0.1168
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